Kreis Heinsberg | Sommer 2020
TAC Stahe Niederbusch (1351)
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Anlage
Zum Wasserwerk, 52538 Gangelt-Niederbusch
G 0177-5125802 andreas@capellmann.de

Sportwart/in
Franken, Thomas
T 01776300777 thomas.franken@gmx.net

Schiedsrichterobmann

Conrads, Guido
T 0177-7260544 Guido.Conrads@gmx.de
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Herren (4er) | 3. Kreisliga
MF: Marius Wirtz
m 0157/85951515; marius.hoven@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Herings, Stephan (NED N)

Franken, Thomas
Vietz, Stephan
Rademacher, Manuel
Beckers, Bjorn
Capellmann, Andreas
Laschet, Marc David
Heinrichs, Frank
Brock, Harald
Biirgstein, Stefan
Glomsda, Sebastian
Mansel, Janke
Houben, Henning
Ozen, Ali (TUR¥)
Wirtz, Marius
Ronkartz, Stephan
Rabben, Phillip
Ronkartz, Karsten
Lambrichts, Ivo
Kwanten, Stijn (BEL N)

Cummaudo, Enzo (ITA N)

Wiegand, Robert
Ozen, Alp (TUR*)
Horsten, Daniel
Wolter, Heiko

Van der Zander, Dennis

ID-Nr.

17201692
17701678
18402822
18062802
17801742
17650980
17751861
17701695
18402715
16602276
18103346
18504067
18062801
16591940
19805889
17903917
19209926
18204652
16991377
17451744
17351848
17451743
10164311
18652277
17351849
19570786

LK

LK12,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK18,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK23,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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